

Schedule of Fees

Dues, Minimums and Initiation Fees

Initiation Fee: \$250 per social member, \$2000 per golf member

Membership Type	Monthly Dues	Monthly Food & Beverage Minimum	Monthly Equipment Fee		
Family Golf (2 adult golfers & family privileges)	\$435	\$60	\$20		
Golf / Social (1 adult golfer, 1 adult social & family privileges)	\$259	\$60	\$13		
Single Golf	\$219	\$40	\$10		
Family Social	\$99	\$60	\$6		
Single Social	\$61	\$40	\$3		
Junior Memberships available for all classifications (35 & under) 40% off dues structure					

Golf Fees

Golf fees are payable by charge to member account, Visa, MasterCard or AMEX. Guests must be accompanied by an active member and are limited to six rounds per year. Outside Play/League or Outside Parties may contact the Director of Golf for special rates.

Fee Type	9-Holes	18-Holes
Guest Green Fee	\$18.00	\$25.00
Golf Cart	\$12.00	\$20.00
Club Pull Cart (All Day)	\$3.00	

Golf Cart Season Pass (Annual Cart)		
Single Charge to ILCC Member Account	\$1250	
Single Charge to Credit Card	\$1287	
Eight (8) monthly charges to ILCC member account (8 months at \$169.88 per month, must be purchased by	\$1359	
3/31/2025)	Ψ1000	

Other Fees					
Annual Handicap Fee	\$32.00	Pool Guest Fee	\$7.00		
(optional)		(children 3 and under free)			
Annual Locker Fee	\$35.00	Pool Guest Pass (15 guest	\$75.00		
(optional)		visits)			
Voting Certificate (Optional for golfing members only)			\$50.00		